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MATTRESS
PROTECTOR

Densely woven into a high quality 230 GSM brushed microfiber, the BOKSER 
Mattress Protector Encasement is specially designed with innovative zipper 
guard technology, providing a barrier between bed bugs, dust mites, and 
allergens. The extra wide zippered opening allows for easy installation and 
removal. 

Certified OEKO-TEX® STANDARD 100. 

Item

BH41014

BH41015

BH41016

BH41013

Description 

Mattress Protector

Mattress Protector

Mattress Protector

Mattress Protector

Size

Single

Queen

King

Sofa Bed

Casepack

16 pc.

12 pc.

12 pc.

16 pc.

Dimension

39x75x10.5 in.

60x80x10.5 in.

76x80x10.5 in.

60x72x10.5 in.


