

MATTRESS

PROTECTOR

Densely woven into a high quality 230 GSM brushed microfiber, the BOKSER Mattress Protector Encasement is specially designed with innovative zipper guard technology, providing a barrier between bed bugs, dust mites, and allergens. The extra wide zippered opening allows for easy installation and removal.

Certified OEKO-TEX® STANDARD 100.

Item	Description	Size	Dimension	Casepack
BH41014	Mattress Protector	Single	39x75x10.5 in.	16 pc.
BH41015	Mattress Protector	Queen	60x80x10.5 in.	12 pc.
BH41016	Mattress Protector	King	76x80x10.5 in.	12 pc.
BH41013	Mattress Protector	Sofa Bed	60x72x10.5 in.	16 pc.